Th
re
ad
in
g
A
G
en

ANSI B1.20.1-1983
Tolerance: 2
30o 30o
90o
1o47’
Type Dimension (mm) Grade
Right hand Pitch
(T.P.i)
S ØI.C ød YBG201 YBG205
E
xt
er
na
l
RT16.01W-8NPTF 8 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01W-11.5NPTF 11.5 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01W-14NPTF 14 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01W-18NPTF 18 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01W-27NPTF 27 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
Type Dimension (mm) Grade
Right hand Pitch
(T.P.i)
S ØI.C ød YBG201 YBG205
E
xt
er
na
l
RT16.01N-8NPTF 8 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01N-11.5NPTF 11.5 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01N-14NPTF 14 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01N-18NPTF 18 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
RT16.01N-27NPTF 27 3.97 9.525 4.4 ż ż
NPTF60°
R
R
Tool holder /